

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2435-2436 OF 2009
(For Prel. Hearing)

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 04/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neha S. Varma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be stay of the impugned order.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master