

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2435-2436 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Abhishek Nanda, Adv.
Ms Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Prathiba Singh, Adv.
Mr Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant and the ld. Counsel
for the respondent are present.

The ld. Counsel for the respondent seeks six weeks'
time to file the statement of case. Time as prayed for is
granted to him as last chance.

List again on 17.3.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj