

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2435-2436 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ETC.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ns. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for the respondent are present.

Statement of case has not been filed so far, though
six weeks' time was granted to the learned counsel for the
parties to file the same vide order dated 1.4.2011.

Registry shall process the matter for pre-final
hearing and list again on 1.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd