

ITEM NO.100

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2435-2436 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ETC.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashri Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for the respondent are present.

Registry shall process the matter for listing before
the Hon'ble Court on its own turn.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd