

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 2435-2436/2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA
THROUGH ITS PRINCIPAL ADVISOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 28-04-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Tanaya, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the next week, as prayed.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)