

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 2435-2436/2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA
THROUGH ITS PRINCIPAL ADVISOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED THROUGH ITS CHAIRMAN

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1/2009 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 05-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohan Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Vats, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jasveer Bidhuri, Adv.
Mr. Arun Sanwal, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel for
the respondent, the matters stand adjourned.

Be listed after two weeks, as prayed.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)